Hancock High School -MO

#5 Girls 5k Run

CC Varsity3A
Name
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JB Park
Rankings

School

Comp#

1 525

2 346

3 761

4 7

5 529

6 571

7 1383

8 980

9 994

10 1478
11 845
12 122
13 840
14 131
15 1292
16 1263
17 843
18 993
19 120
20 1381
21 636
22 849
23 341
24 1305
25 1213
26 204
27 1201
28 64
29 1582
30 1291
31 1214
32 946
33 1223
34 61
35 637
36 340
37 876
38 347
39 260
40 1377
41 135
42 530
43 945
44 990
45 1235
46 528
47 992
48 981
49 203
50 760
51 1303
52 982
53 132
54 62

Burditt, Emma
Darnell, Sadie
Behnke, Amanda
McCormack, Kathy
Jeffries, Abbey
Ketcherside, Ashley
Werner, Shelby
Baehr, Lauren
Meeker, Amanda
Stock, Cece

Imbs, Audrey
Baumgart, Maddie
Bridwell, Grace
Kiblinger, Elizabeth
Hartnett, Sam
Hardin, Lyndsay
Ferris, Chloe
Lindemann, Alexis
Anderson, Elsie
Jaegers, Hannah
Wagner, Annalise
Ringenberg, Claire
Beffa, Nicole
Young, Sydni
Brown, Amy
Indovino, Nicole
Hantak, Gabby
Russell, Haley
Brown-Haywood, Khadija
Hartnett, Dani
Brown, Emily
Godier, Kiersten
Kraus, Heather
Piontek, Shannon
Williams, Eileen
Beffa, Crystal
Weis, Regan
Foltz, Lainey
Kohlbaker, Lizzie
Callanan, Emily
Schmittzehe, Ashley
Sante, Madi
Dickey, Alissiha
Brinker, Ashley
Ralston, Daisy
Dungan, Taryn
Klenke, Kim
Dunlap, Megan
Indovino, Lauren
Bartow, Carly
Vehige, Ashley
Reid, Haylee
Landewee, Alicia
Ritter, Emma

Hannibal
Festus
Lutheran South
Affton
Hannibal
Hillsboro

Ste. Genevieve
Owensville
Pacific

Villa Duchesne
Micds

Cape Girardeau:
Micds

Cape Girardeau:
St. Dominic

St. Clair High School
Micds

Pacific

Cape Girardeau:
Ste. Genevieve
John Burroughs
Micds

Festus

St. Dominic
Saint Charles West
Clayton

Rosati-Kain High School
Borgia

Centralia

St. Dominic

Saint Charles West

North St. Francois County
Saint Charles West

Borgia

John Burroughs

Festus

Moberly

Festus

Dexter

Ste. Genevieve

Cape Girardeau: Notre Dam
Hannibal

North St. Francois County
Pacific

School of Osage
Hannibal
Pacific
Owensville
Clayton
Lutheran South
St. Dominic
Owensville

Cape Girardeau:
Borgia

Notre Dam

Notre Dam

Notre Dam

Notre Dam
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
677
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

949
872
55
1473
1236
947
1479
259
850
1224
1227
873
1584
200
631
1529
1476
59
128
866
1285
1530
1294
635
1474
201
1207
1583
847
243
764
1296
871
952
874
344
1477
1475
342
213
1260
763
351
634
848
526
991
242
633
948
38
1382
1585
1198
1586

Run CC Varsity3A

Pierce, Emilee
Myers, Kara
Glastetter, Emmy
Dwyer, Emma
Riley, Brittany
Monroe, Karley
Wattles, Anna
Justice, Katie
Rouse, Christina
Lauer, Abbey
Soderberg, Daley
Nichols, Logan
Price, Kayla
Ehil-Welply, Emma
Abbott, Clara
Marissa, Cage
Roth, Alex
Morgan, Corinne
Grojean, Tara
Black, Carlie
Chappell, Clare
Miloscia, Maria
Hoff, Kara
Robiolio, Amanda
Foster, Katie
Graeber, Sarah
Schmittgens, Mindy
Love, Laraine
Newman, Natalie
Vollmar, Sarah
Odegard, Emily
Maloney, Casey
Marchant, Jenna
Stahlman, Jessica
Sundgvist, Astrid
Crannick, Ashley
Springer, Kaitlin

Gallagher, Katherine
Bridgewater, Lauren

Woods, Karley
Barns, Kelly
Moeller, Sarah
Thurman, Kelsey
Mcdonald, Rebecca
Rappleye, Emma
Dawson, Daquasia
Hayden, Catherine
Boeving, Abby
Dupont, Kelsey
Nesler, Keila
Conroy, Claire
Pfaff, Abby
Shores, Hannah
Dwyer, Molly
Walthes, Caroline
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North St. Francois County
Moberly

Borgia

Villa Duchesne

School of Osage

North St. Francois County
Villa Duchesne

Dexter

Micds

Saint Charles West
Saint Charles West
Moberly

Centralia

Clayton

John Burroughs

Windsor

Villa Duchesne

Borgia

Cape Girardeau: Notre Dam
Moberly

St. Dominic

Windsor

St. Dominic

John Burroughs

Villa Duchesne

Clayton

Rosati-Kain High School
Centralia

Micds

Desoto

Lutheran South

St. Dominic

Moberly

North St. Francois County
Moberly

Festus

Villa Duchesne

Villa Duchesne

Festus

Clayton

St. Clair High School
Lutheran South

Festus

John Burroughs

Micds

Hannibal

Pacific

Desoto

John Burroughs

North St. Francois County
Bishop DuBourg

Ste. Genevieve
Centralia

Rosati-Kain High School
Centralia
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110 573
111 1267
112 1269
113 42
114 40
115 1206
116 1587
117 1233
118 532
119 1234
120 1205
121 37
122 39
123 1237
124 1265
125 527
126 1589
127 43
128 765
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Vail, Carolyn
Selby, Sam
Wagner, Danielle
White, Katya
Siebert, Kimmy
Nickrent, Allison
Whitelow, Sabyl
Chandler, Destin
Williams, Lanina
Lehenbauer, Alyssa
Morrissey, Carly
Cline, Emily
Michaelree, Lizzy
Strafford, Emily
Miller, Audey
Dudgeon, Victoria
Haslett, Maddisson
White, Nadia
Orescanin, Petra

Hillsboro

St. Clair High School
St. Clair High School
Bishop DuBourg

Bishop DuBourg
Rosati-Kain High School
Centralia

School of Osage
Hannibal

School of Osage
Rosati-Kain High School
Bishop DuBourg

Bishop DuBourg

School of Osage

St. Clair High School
Hannibal

Centralia

Bishop DuBourg

Lutheran South



